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Ticket No. Name
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ALLSTAR

Tina Wright
Lee Charlesworth
Sue Manning
Sharon Warden
Sayle Womersley
Stefanie Jayne
Claire Wray
Kelly Millard
Ellie Hey
Sara Booth
Debbie Clark
Annemarie Moran
Sue Manning
Annemarie Moran
Rachel Edwards
Lynsey Casey
Stacy Rumsey
Rachel Dobson
Emma Papworth
Nicola Ramsden
Sue Manning
Sue Manning
Anna Marie Winterburn
Rebecca Knight
Hayley Ralph
Matthew Ellis
Sharon Warden
Sarah Davies
Sue Manning
Antonia Monkman
Sharrone Rawson

Julie Nelson

50
51
53
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
67
69
70
72
75
76
79
80
81
82
86
87
89
91
93
94
95
96
97

Ticket No. Name

Zoya Yasin
Catherine Bull
Natalie Moran
Sue Manning

Zoe Bullen
Tracy Lindsay

Joanne Greaves
a7, epaulina Buczeka™i
Jade Stewart
Leon Winterburn
Cam Regan
Laura Sharp 8Ya© 8YEY
Nina Burkinshaw
Jenni Birch
Kathryne Nelson
Sherelle Bennett
Jonathan Meredith
Emma Partner
Donna Brown
Sue Manning
Jade Stewart
Nikki Evangeli
Sophie Turnbull
Stephen Marshall
Zoe Doyle
Karl Wilson
Annemarie Moran
Natalie Moran
Charlotte Duffy
Laura Place
Annemarie Moran

Hayley Ralph

98
100
102
103
104
108
110
114
115
117
120
123
126
127
128
129
130
134
135
136
137
138
140
143
144
145
146
147
150
151
152
153

£250 Women’s perfume bundle

Ticket No. Name

Jenni Birch
Jessica BraydYs-€
Sue Manning
Tina Abbott
Chloe Merriman
Sophie Turnbull
Sue Manning
Teri Spaven
Sue Manning
Donna Brown
Kelsey Hopper
Nina Burkinshaw
Danny Szypulinski
Charlotte Duffy
Samantha Cheetham
Sherelle Bennett
Philippa Kershaw
Julie Nelson
Andrew Blackburn
Amanda Zolts
Chloe Davison
David Graham
Catherine Pitts
Kate Fearnley
Danielle M
Natalie Moran
Danny Szypulinski
Paige Briant
Laura Place
Jolene Blackburn
Chloe Davison

Dawn Bradley

Total: 455

Draw: October 16, 2024 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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154
155
156
158
159
160
161
162
163
165
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
180
181
182
183
184
185
188
190
191
194
195

ALLSTAR

Catherine Heaton
Antonia Monkman
Katie Rigby
Sara Beckett-lennon
Rebecca Knight
Zoe Sutton
dY<kayleighdY!< AnndY
Jessica BraydYe€
Sue Manning
Dawn Bradley
Chloe Davison
Kirsty Waterworth
Debbie Clark
Louise Marshall
Sue Manning
Debbie Clark
Jade Stewart
Stefanie Jayne
CherisedY¥ Calvert
Christine Hirst
Kelsey Rogers
Rachel Edwards
Laura Phelan
Sue Manning
Maureen Duggan
Rebecca Knight
Chloe L
Sharon Warden
Shaleene Whyte
Richard Wallace
Donna Jow
Joe Dabill

197
200
201
202
203
205
206
207
210
211
214
215
216
217
218
219
221
223
224
225
226
227
229
230
231
233
234
237
238
241
242
244

Ticket No. Name

Chloe Davison
Catherine Bull
Kirsty Waterworth
Tamara Asquith
Kate Fearnley
Chloe May
Donna Kilkenny
Nina Burkinshaw
Kelly Millard
Rosey Webster
Shaleene Whyte
Sue Manning
Sayle Womersley
Vicky Groves
Sara Beckett-lennon
Erin Davies
Faye Wigglesworth
Sophie Turnbull
Chelsea Green
Annemarie Moran
Joanne Greaves
Tina Abbott
Danny Szypulinski
Sophie Lewis
Claire Wray
Ben Smith
Sue Manning
Rachel Edwards
Sue Manning
Antonia Monkman
Sue Manning
Vicky Feasby 8Y>8Y'cedYZ%o

245
247
251
253
254
257
258
260
262
263
264
265
266
267
269
270
271
272
274
275
278
281
282
287
289
292
294
295
296
298
299
300

£250 Women’s perfume bundle

Ticket No. Name

Leon Winterburn
Jack Butler
Clare Durham
Katie Alexander
Lyndsay Knott
Annemarie Moran
Sue Manning
Teri Spaven
Jade Stewart
Karen Waite
Lucy Johnson
Karl Wilson
Danielle Brown
Danielle Ellis
Jayne Johnson
Karl Wilson
Andrea Nye
Sharon Warden
Paige Briant
Donna Brown
Louise Gee
Billie Kay Walker
Danny Szypulinski
Lewis Kersnik
Jenni Birch
Carl Telkman
Danielle M
Shane Harding
Tina Wright
Michael Hodgen
Katie Hopps
Katie Rigby

Total: 455

Draw: October 16, 2024 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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301
302
303
305
306
307
310
311
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
323
324
326
328
330
331
332
333
335
336
337
338
340
342
344
347

ALLSTAR

Sue Manning
James Hines
Danny Szypulinski
Michele Saunders
Ellie Hey
Charlotte Duffy
Scott Milner
Sharon Warden
Rebecca Knight
Laura Sharp 8Ya© 8YEY
Rachel Dobson
Antonia Monkman
Beckie Leigh
Chloe Mccarthy
Emma Lynch
Joe Dabill
Sara Beckett-lennon
Patrick Mccarthy
Debra Clark
Claire Fryer
Laura Pugh
Nicola Games
Chelsea Beaumont
Annemarie Moran
Sue Manning
Catherine Heaton
Carolyn Garnham
Nicola Ramsden
Abbey Owen
Sue Manning
Carena Hibbert

Andrea Nye

348
350
351
353
355
356
357
358
359
360
364
365
368
369
370
371
372
374
375
378
379
380
382
383
384
385
386
388
389
390
391
392

Ticket No. Name

Rachel Shaw
Joanne Smith
Donna Carvell
Wayne Calladine
Liz Flaherty
Darren Cotterill
Agnieszka Dzwilewska
Annemarie Moran
Kirsty Payling
Dawn Bradley
Cheryl Sibson-young
Debra Clark
Catherine Heaton
Sue Manning
Barnes Louise
Erin Davies
Sayle Womersley
Laura Pugh
Emma Partner
Samantha Cheetham
Kate Fearnley
Kirsty Waterworth
Tania Rozycki
Rachel Dobson
David Graham
Chelsea Crossley
Debbie Clark
Michelle Appleyard
Sara Beckett-lennon
Chloe L
Chloe Mccarthy
Vicky Burton

393
395
396
399
400
401
402
403
404
406
407
408
409
410
411
414
415
416
417
419
420
423
429
430
431
432
435
436
437
438
439
441

£250 Women’s perfume bundle

Ticket No. Name

Tina Wright
Hayley Ralph
Kelsey Hopper
Natalie Hoole
Dawn Johnson
Bethany Hall
Kimberley Baker
Cam Regan
Abbey Owen
Zoe Doyle
Belinda Morris
Ann-marie Greaves Downes
Catherine Bull
Kelly Cole
Lewis Kersnik
Katie Rigby
Jenni Birch
Sharrone Rawson
Raymond Lee
Sayle Womersley
Jade Stewart
Kate Fearnley
Debbie Clark
Heather Melia
Bernadette Carroll
Sonia Noel
Deborah Kerr (bip)
Tamara Asquith
Lewis Kersnik
Sharrone Rawson
Donna Brown

Megan Partridge

Total: 455

Draw: October 16, 2024 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 3 of 5



https://www.facebook.com

»

Ticket No. Name

443
446
447
450
451
452
453
455
456
457
458
460
462
464
465
466
469
470
471
472
475
476
478
481
484
486
487
488
490
491
494
496

ALLSTAR

Diane Noble
Jodie Nelson
Amie Harrison
Sue Manning
Sophie Lewis
Jackie Jones

Paige Briant
Sue Manning
Sue Manning
Megan Lewis

Laura Sharp 8Ya© 8YEY

Clare Morrell

Kate Fearnley
Bernadette Carroll
Catherine Heaton

Nicola Ramsden
Beckie Leigh
Sharrone Rawson
Vicky Feasby 8Y»>8Y'cedYZ%o
Carolyn Garnham
Stefanie Jayne
Chloe Merriman

Scott Milner
Debbie Clark
Megan Rapier

Sharon Warden
Susan Holdsworth

Sarah Storey

Cam Regan
Lyla Mallinson
Kerry Bradbury

Sue Manning

498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
511
512
513
519
520
521
522
524
525
526
528
530
531
532
535
536
537
538
546
548

Ticket No. Name

Sophie Turnbull
Sue Manning
Jade Stewart
Jade Stewart
Kati Wilkinson

Amy Ross
Cam Regan
Carolyn Garnham
Amy Holmes
Carolyn Garnham
Danny Szypulinski
Stephen Marshall
Vicky Burton
Nikki Evangeli
Bethany Hall

Daria Majerska

Rachel Dobson

Rebecca Knight
Raymond Lee

Nina Burkinshaw
Natalie Moran
Jackie Jones
Janine Shaw

Melissa Orange
Sue Manning

Antonia Monkman
Paige Briant
Angela Kay

Nicola Ramsden

Elaine Gans
Erin Davies

Casey Wainwright

549
550
551
552
553
556
557
558
559
560
562
565
567
569
570
571
573
574
576
577
579
580
581
583
585
586
588
589
590
591
593
594

£250 Women’s perfume bundle

Ticket No. Name

Debbie Clark
Sarah Storey
Emma Hanmer
Tina Wright
Donna Marie Coultate
Lee Charlesworth
Craig Brook
Karen Smith
dY<kayleighd¥!< AnndY
Erin Davies
Jenni Birch
Natasha Farquharson
Sophie Turnbull
Annemarie Moran
Kelsey Rogers
Joanne Smith
Sayle Womersley
Kelsey Rogers
Gary Ledger
Jade Stewart
Danny Szypulinski
Sharon Warden
Danny Szypulinski
Aram Salar
Jodie Gaughan
Tina Wright
Angi Bradley
Liz Flaherty
Laura Young
Rachel Edwards
Danny Szypulinski

Diana Rafaelova

Total: 455

Draw: October 16, 2024 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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ALLSTAR £250 Women'’s perfume bundle

)
595 Catherine Bull 644 Catherine Bull 689 Jayne Johnson
597 Natalie Hoole 645 Erin Davies 690 Hannah Wisher
598 Phillip Gillard 646 Scott Robinson 691 Samantha Cheetham
599 Charlotte Duffy 6478Y™e3Y+€emma Cmon Big Win For Me PleasedY+£8Y ™. Elliott 692 Rebecca Nix
601 Nina Burkinshaw 649 Alfie Newest 694 Adam Smith
602 Andrea Nye 650 Sue Manning 698 Richard Wallace
603 Lizzie Tranmer 651 Charlotte Duffy 699 Cam Regan
605 Sue Manning 652 Jade Stewart
606 Brian Smith 654 Sue Manning
607 Lisa Rozycki 656 Katie Rigby
608 Megan Lewis 657 Natalie Moran
609 Jade Stewart 658 Kath Thorpe
611 Laura Place 659 Sue Manning
614 Kate Fearnley 660 Karl Wilson
617 Kelly Cole 661 Natasha Hackett
620 Kerry Walker 662 Sophie Lewis
621 Debbie Clark 663 Rachel Edwards
622 Annemarie Moran 664 Claire Wray
626 Sue Manning 665 Natasha Farquharson
628 Katie Rigby 666 Danny Szypulinski
629 Sarah Jordan 667 Sara Beckett-lennon
630 Nicola Ramsden 668 Sue Manning
632 Carol Yates 669 Jack Morgan
633 Jodie Carty 670 Dawn Johnson
634 Samantha Cheetham 671 Karen Waite
635 Carol Yates 672 Philippa Kershaw
638 Amie Harrison 674 Sue Manning
639 Vicky Groves 677 Amie Harrison
640 Jade Stewart 682 Sharrone Rawson
641 Carolyn Garnham 684 Lauren Wood
642 Carena Hibbert 686 Sarah Davies
643 aYikayleighdY!< AnndYi« 688 Jade Stewart

Total: 455 < Draw: October 16, 2024 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 5
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